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ROLLS-ROYCE MOTOR CARS ANNOUNCES ANNUAL 2019 GLOBAL DEALER OF THE YEAR AWARD RESULTS


7 August 2020, Goodwood  

Rolls-Royce Motor Cars has announced the results of the company’s celebrated Global Dealer of the Year Awards, with Rolls-Royce Motor Cars Orlando being awarded the prestigious 2019 Global Dealer of the Year award. The Awards included:
Global Dealer of the Year: Rolls-Royce Motor Cars Orlando
Regional Dealers of the Year:
UK, Western and Southern Europe, Russia: Avilon, Authorised Rolls-Royce Motor Cars Dealer
Germany, Northern and Eastern Europe: Rolls-Royce Motor Cars Prague
Asia Pacific: Rolls-Royce Motor Cars Phnom Penh
Middle East & Africa: Rolls-Royce Motor AGMC, Dubai
Greater China: Rolls-Royce Motor Cars Shenzhen
Additional Awards:
Global Sales Dealer of the Year: Rolls-Royce Motor Cars Beijing
Ownership Services Dealer of the Year: Ali Alghanim & Sons Automotive
Global Provenance Dealer of the Year: Rolls-Royce Motor Cars Tokyo
Global Bespoke Dealer of the Year: Rolls-Royce Motor Cars Toronto



Torsten Müller-Ötvös, Chief Executive Officer, Rolls-Royce Motor Cars, said, “I am proud to announce the results of our annual Global Dealer of the Year Awards. I congratulate all the successful dealers, but especially Rolls-Royce Motor Cars Orlando – a professional, well-organised and high performing team, with outstanding achievement in all key areas of the business. A worthy overall winner.”
Rolls-Royce motor cars are sold in more than 50 countries worldwide through a global network of 135 dealerships. The dealers support the business’ ongoing dedication to customer hypercentricity, putting the marque’s extraordinary clients at the very heart of the Rolls-Royce brand. 



-Ends-




Further information:
You can find all our press releases and press kits, as well as a wide selection of high resolution, downloadable photographs and video footage at our media website, PressClub.

Editors’ notes:
Rolls-Royce Motor Cars
Rolls-Royce Motor Cars is a wholly-owned subsidiary of the BMW Group and is a completely separate company from Rolls-Royce plc, the manufacturer of aircraft engines and propulsion systems. Over 2,000 skilled men and women are employed at the Rolls-Royce Motor Cars’ head office and manufacturing plant at Goodwood, West Sussex, the only place in the world where the company’s super-luxury motor cars are hand-built.

Contacts:
Goodwood
Director of Global Communications 
Richard Carter 		+44 (0) 7815 244060	richard.carter@rolls-roycemotorcars.com
Head of Corporate Relations
Andrew Ball		+44 (0) 7815 244064	andrew.ball@rolls-roycemotorcars.com 
Head of Global Lifestyle Communications
Emma Rickett		+44 (0) 7815 244061	emma.rickett@rolls-roycemotorcars.com
Head of Global Product Communications 
Matthew Jones		+44 (0) 7815 245929	matthew.jones@rolls-roycemotorcars.com
Head of Global Digital, Online & Social PR Communications
Terence Church		+44 (0) 7815 245930	terence.church@rolls-roycemotorcars.com 


Regional

Asia Pacific – North
Rosemary Mitchell 	+81 (0) 3 6259 8888	rosemary.mitchell@rolls-roycemotorcars.com
Asia Pacific – South
Hal Serudin		+65 6838 9675		hal.serudin@rolls-roycemotorcars.com
China
Anna Xu		+86 10 84558037	anna.xu@rolls-roycemotorcars.com 
Eastern Europe
Frank Tiemann 		+49 (0) 89 382 29581 	frank.tiemann@rolls-roycemotorcars.com
Middle East and Africa
Rami Joudi		+971 56 171 7883 	rami.joudi@rolls-roycemotorcars.com
North America and South America 
Gerry Spahn 		+1 201 930 8308	gerry.spahn@rolls-roycemotorcarsna.com
Central and Western Europe
Ruth Hucklenbroich 	+49 (0) 89 382 60064	ruth.hucklenbroich@rolls-roycemotorcars.com
Russia 
Malika Abdullaeva          +7 916 449 86 22         malika.abdullaeva@press.rolls-roycemotorcars.ru
image1.jpeg




